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Company Contact name Telephone and email address Area(s) covered

Aitchison Raffety 
Stokenchurch Business Park, 
Ibstone Road, Stokenchurch, HP14 
3FE

Philip Waite T: 01494 480800 
E: philip.waite@argroup.co.uk

South, Midlands

Avison Young 
St Catherine’s Court, Berkeley 
Place, Bristol, BS8 1BQ

Frank Convery T: 0117 988 5255 
E: frank.convery@avisonyoung.com

England and Wales

CBRE 
Henrietta House, Henrietta Place, 
London, W1G 0NB

Andrew Surgenor T: 0207 182 2251 
E: andrew.surgenor@cbre.com

England

Dacres Commercial 
Regent House, Queen Street,  
Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS1 2TW

David Ogilvie T: 0113 3863106 
E: dwso@dacres.co.uk

North England, Midlands,  
North Wales and Scotland

Frazer Kidd 
Telfair House, 87-89 Victoria St, 
Belfast, County Antrim, BT1 4PB

Brian Kidd T: 028 9023 3111 
E: bkidd@frazerkidd.co.uk

Northern Ireland

JLL 
40 Berkley Square,
Bristol, BS8 1HU

30 Warwick Street,  
London, W1B 5NH

Andrew Sproson

Phil Hall

T: 0117 930 5704
E:andrew.sproson@eu.jll.com

T: 0207 852 4622 
E: Phil.hall@eu.jll.com

England, Scotland and Wales

Mark Jenkinson 
8 Norfolk Row,  
Sheffield, S1 2PA

Edward Pawley T: 0114 276 0151 
M: 07932 732627 
E: edward@markjenkinson.co.uk

North England, Midlands,  
East Anglia and Wales

Montagu Evans 
302 St Vincent Street,  
Glasgow, G2 5RU 

5 Bolton Street, London,  
W1J 8BA

Neil Dryburgh 

Andrew Hues

T: 0141 227 4646 
E: neil.dryburgh@montagu-evans.
co.uk 

T: 0207 866 8694 
E: Andrew.hues@montagu-evans.co.uk

Scotland and Wales 

England

Savills 
33 Margaret Street,  
London, W1G 0JD

Samantha Rowland M: 07870 555855 
E: srowland@savills.com

England, Scotland and Wales

SHW
Sterling House, High Street,  
Crawley, RH10 1GE

Carlie Cheall T: 01293 441311
E: ccheall@shw.co.uk 

South and South East

Stratton Creber Commercial 
Commercial, Farrer Court,  
75 North Hill, Plymouth, PL4 8HB

Robin Wells T: 01752 670700 
E: robinw@sccplymouth.co.uk

Cornwall, Devon and West Somerset


